47.2” L
2.1” H
5.3” W
Prottofos Corporation
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
WHITE
CUSTOM
WRAP
STAMPED SHEET METAL
POLYCARBONATE
PF-WRAP-4/40/YDM/840
LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS
# OF BULBS
COLOR TEMP
CRI
4640 LM
Integrated
VOLTAGE 120V - 277V
4000 K
80
40W LED
LENGHT
WIDTH
HEIGHT
WEIGHT
BACKPLATE
5.3”
2.1”
4.3 LBS
N/A
47.2”
4’ WRAP 4000K
LED LINEAR FIXTURE
PF-WRAP-4/40/YDM/840
SPECIFICATIONSDESCRIPTION
PRIMARY LIGHTING
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS
Emulating the look of traditional
multi-tube flourescent fixtures, the
Wrap LED Linear Fixture retrofits
easily and offers improvements in
every area. Polycarbonate diffuser
creates a wide, even light pattern.
The LED is dimmable and damp
location rated. Use in areas where
the protective construction of a
Vapor-Tight fixture is not necessary.
Surface / capable-suspended / v-hooks
& chain-suspended mounting kits
PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER